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Private Outdoor Lighting from multiple circuits. Available from MED facilities of adequate
capacity adjacent to the premises and of appropriate character.

CHARACTER OF SERVICE

Unmetered service for limited period, approximately 4,170 hours per year, approximately 60

hertz alternating current at approximately 120/240 volts.

MONTHLY RATE

LAMPS AND LUMINARIES:

Standard
Size

Mercury Vapor (*) 175 Watt
400 Watt

High Pressure Sodium 70 Watt
100 Watt
150 Watt
250 Watt
400 Watt

Unit
Wattage Rate
208 $ 8.63
460 13.88
105 7.67
146 8.65
182 9.58
302 12.02
480 14.69
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